microchip.com
Smart Energy Solution Guide
microchip.com/smartenergy2
Smart Energy Applications
It’s All About Energy Management
The market for energy, water and gas metering systems is rapidly changing, driven by new environmental and conservation
concerns and regulations. Traditional standalone meters are now being replaced by complex networked systems that utilize a
variety of communication methods. To meet the needs of this evolving smart grid, you need solutions that can provide:

887-1
microchip.com/smartenergy24
Product Ordering Code Package Features Flash Carrier
Metering MCU
SAM4C4C
ATSAM4C4CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tray
ATSAM4C4CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4C8C
ATSAM4C8CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tray
ATSAM4C8CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4C16C
ATSAM4C16CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tray
ATSAM4C16CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4C32CA
ATSAM4C32CA-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4C32CA-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4C32EA
ATSAM4C32EA-AU 144-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4C32EA-AUR 144-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
Metrology
SoC
1
Phase
SAM4CMS4C
ATSAM4CMS4CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tray
ATSAM4CMS4CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMS8C
ATSAM4CMS8CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tray
ATSAM4CMS8CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMS16C
ATSAM4CMS16CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMS16CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMS32C
ATSAM4CMS32CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMS32CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
3
Phase
SAM4CMP8C
ATSAM4CMP8CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tray
ATSAM4CMP8CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMP16C
ATSAM4CMP16CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMP16CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMP32C
ATSAM4CMP32CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMP32CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
Smart Energy Portfolio
Smart Energy Solution Guide 25
Ordering Code Kit Contents Pictures IDE RTOS STACKS/LIBRARIES
Tools